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For further info on this multiple listing service home, see page 3 
or contact a member of the Red Deer Real Estate Board.

LOCATION CHARACTER CHARM!!
Over 1380 sq.ft.Beautiful fully upgraded 

kitchen, hardwood flooring through out the
main floor. New windows and California

shutters. Attached garage is heated 

and finished. $449,900

3940 43A Avenue,
Red Deer
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NORM
JENSEN

403.346.8900

Spacious Bi-level with
 Dlb. Att. Garage. 4 bdrms, 

2 bths, Large yard, RV 
parking, Lots of storage.

Large Yard &
 RV Parking

JUST REDUCED $10,000 
Single att. garage with carport 
and dlb detached garage. Great 

layout. Large Mature lot.

Fully finished
Bungalow

Located on a quiet close 
in Morrisroe.3 bdrm 

Townhouse, 2 Storey, Newer 
furnace and Hot water tank

Great Revenue
Property

Walking distance to hospital 
& shopping! Pets allowed with 
Board Approval. 2 bdrm Condo, 
2 balconies, granite counters, 

fireplace & ensuite.

Location, 
Location!

4 bedrooms, 3 baths, granite 
counters, air conditioning, 

wet bar, ensuite and so 
much more!

Pegasus
 Beauty!

DEER PARK 

LOCATIONANDERS 

PARK IMMEDIATE 

POSSESSION
TRIPLE CAR 

GARAGE!NO CONDO

FEES

Ways to make your house more saleable:
There are a lot of things that you can do to help which could make 
for a quicker sale at a better price. They are all little things that 
cost you little or nothing, but they can make a big difference in the 
prosepect’s fi rst impression . . . 

Call a member of the Red Deer Real Estate Board — their expertise in 
real estate can help you during the complex process of selling a home.

network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

Alex 
Wilkinson

Follow or 
contact me on

403•318•3627

96 OakwOOd ClOse 
Stunning two story home 
backing onto a green space, 
walking trails plus a treed 
reser ve. Total ly modern 
design is enhanced w/ rustic 
hardwood and  granite

39215 Range Rd 284
15 Min to Red Deer and 
Sylvan Lake Private acre-
age! Almost 3 acres walk 
out fully finished home 
with triple garage. Custom 
built with loads of great 
features! Call alex

187 MORRis COuRt
FULLY FINISHED 

WALKOUT!
Large modified bi-level lo-
cated in the heart of Black-
falds, features 4 BDRMS & 
3 baths. Call alex!

46 MCkinlay  
CResCent, laCOMbe
Cute as a button and a 
great location! This fully 
finished bungalow offers 
5 bedrooms, an over-sized 
detached heated garage 
and much more.

291 OVeRland dR
$201,000  Awesome 
starter half duplex in Oriole 
Park. Front parking and 
fenced yard. Basement 
is par tially developed. 
Call alex 

50 JaspaR CResCent 
Priced for a quick sale! 
Fully finished and ready to 
move into 1136 SqFt Bi-
level in Johnstone Crossing. 
4 bedrooms, 3 baths, 
breakfast bar, pantry. 

Call alex!

REDUCED!

Open hOuse 
sAT. JUN 16, 2-4 pm

Rick
Burega

403.350.6023

All Dressed Up  - 
With Lake Views!

Very well cared for bungalow 
with triple att. garage plus 
a heated shop. This 5 yr old 

home has a dream kitchen with 
access to the sunroom.

Beautiful All Season Cabin 
backing onto treed park 

reserve. Enjoy this property 
year-round. Features bunkie 

and garage. Metal roofs on all 
buildings.

Cabin at the Lake!
 Enjoy the beach, boating & 
golf steps from your door. 
Large pie lot with plenty of 

room for guests, RV parking or 
bring your ideas & build your 

dream home!

$189,900
Premier Location in Westlake

Backing onto the water! Stunning 
w/o bungalow, absolutely loaded 
with quality. Custom cabinetry & 

woodwork, granite throughout. Deluxe 
ensuite & w/i closet. Views over the 
lake & park from the deck or patio. 

Heated triple garage and much more.

$1,285,000
First Home

 This 4 bdrm/3 bath bi-level 
has a gas fp in the front room. 

Bright, island kitchen with 
corner pantry & eating bar. 
Master ensuite & w/i closet. 

Finished basement too!

Fully Finished Modified Bi-
level, only 4 years old! Modern 
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
$258,500

royal oaks!
2 bed, 2 bath top floor view 

condo. 2 heated parking 
spots, vaulted ceiling, 

balcony!
$229,900

eastvieW estates 
aDult toWnhome!

Fixer upper and priced 
to sell at  

$199,900

champagne taste, 
beer buDget!

Really nice 1 bdrm renovated 
condo. 

bargain priced at $68,500

pretty home! 
pretty street!

4 beds, 2 baths, lovely yard, 
double garage. 

$266,900

revenue!
Apartment-style 2 bedroom 

condo! Close to hospital! 
Super for college students. 

$108,900

sunnybrook - 
big pie lot!

Heated shop, renovated 
home. Come and visit! 

a must see at 
$335,900

Open hOuse sun. june 17, 2-4 pm

anDers park east!
Executive 1539 sq. ft. 2 
storey duplex. Excellent 

location on a close! 
$329,900

classy Devonshire
Fully developed, 5 bdrms, 
gas fireplace, under floor 

heat, lovely upgrades, 
large yard. 
$342,900
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What are some of the 
current trends in lighting?

With so many different 
styles, shapes, sizes 
and colours to choose 
from, light fixtures are 
becoming the focal 
point of more and more 
interior designs. Exposed 
light bulbs, transparent 
globes, spotlights, 
recessed lights, floor 
lights — the possibilities 
are endless! 

Are you a trend addict? 
This season, warm 
metallic finishes like brass 
and soft gold are making 
a definite comeback 
for their vintage charm. 
Minimalist styles boasting 
clean lines and abstract 
shapes have also been 
dominating the interior 
design scene recently, as 
have industrial and retro-
inspired light fixtures. 

The popularity of LED 
fixtures is still on the 
rise, and smart lights — 

which you can program 
and control remotely 
from your smartphone 
— are becoming more 
and more ubiquitous in 

today’s modern interiors. 
For personalized advice 
on the latest lighting 
trends, visit a specialty 
retailer near you.
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342-7700SERVING RED DEER FOR OVER 40 YEARS
www.rcrrealestate.com

ROYAL CARPET REALTY LTD.

NadiNe

MarchaNd

Brad  
GraNluNd

Broker

Nicole 
dushaNek

JeNNifer 
o'shea

ariel

david

OPEN HOUSES
THIS WEEK

OPEN HOUSE SAT., 1-3
53 AZTEC CRES, BLACKFALDS
PERFECT FAMILY HOME Be the 
1st  to live in this 3 bdrm, 3 bath 2 
storey, built by Asset Builders. South 
facing backyard $314,900 
CALL NICOLE 342-7700

LEGAL SUITE  Executive 3brm/2bath  
main floor with att’d garage,  plus a 
1 bdrm basement suite in great 
Timberlands location $599,900 
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

NEW PRICE Location Location! 80 
acres 5 mins south of Red Deer. 1893 
sq ft Bungalow + loft 3bdrms/3baths. 
Detached shop, mountain view 
$1,399,900.00 
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

LAREDO  July possession  Brand new 
3bdrm/3 bath 2 storey with bonus room, 
upper floor laundry, quartz countertops, 
vinyl plank flooring, 4 stainless appliances, 
undeveloped basement   10 year 
new home warranty $552,900.00   
CALL BRAD 342-7700.

4 BDRM/2 BATH with a detached 
garage in great location close to schools. 
Air conditioning working infloor heat plus 
more $314,900  CALL BRAD 342-
7700.

BRAND NEW 2 bdrm/2 bath 
bilevel with front att’d garage ***ask 
about 10k promo for basement 
development** comes with al l 
appliances $359,900 
CALL BRAD 342-7700.

LEGAL SUITE –    Brand new 3 
bdrm/2 bath main floor unit with 
2 bdrm/1 bath self contained 
basement suite. Separate laundry and 
utilities. $439,900     CALL BRAD 
GRANLUND AT 342-7700.

FULLY FINISHED bright open floor 
plan 3bedroom/2 bath bilevel with 
sunroom on large lot in Deer Park. 
$319,900  
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

MORRISROE BUNGALOW 
–  f u l l y  f i n i s h e d  4  b d r m / 2 
ba t h  w i t h  22x24  de t a c hed 
garage.  $269,900  
CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

RED DEER

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION 
4 bdrm, 2 bath, well kept home in 
great location in Hawkridge Estates, 
fenced yard, huge shed, 6 appliances. 
Affordably priced $279,900 
CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

PENHOLD

OPEN HOUSE SAT., 1-3
287 OVERDOWN DRIVE, RED DEER
PRIVATE YARD 
5 bedroom/2 bathroom updated half 
duplex perfect for first time buyers or 
revenue potential. $224,900 
CALL JENNIFER 342-7700.

OPEN HOUSE SUN., 1-3
1601 33 STREET, RED DEER
RENOVATED 3 bedroom 2bath   end unit 
townhouse across from Kin Canyon. Perfect for 
college student/Investment or first time Buyer. 
$159,900 CALL JENNIFER 342-7700.

OPEN HOUSE SAT., 1-3
5765 41ST ST. CRES, RED DEER
WESTPARK MONEY MAKER  Fu l ly 
renovated 2bdrm 2 bath up bungalow w/
completely separate 2 bdrm, 1bath suite, dbl 
detached garage, backing onto playground. 
Perfect to live upstairs, or rent full home! 
$389900 CALL NADINE 342-7700.

LEGAL 
SUITE

BRAND NEW 4bdrm/3 bath w/
par t ial  basement development, 
separate entrance plus a 23x23 
detached garage. $339,900
CALL BRAD 342-7700.

2 GARAGES & RV PARKING HUGE PIE 
LOT on this quiet close, sits this Beautiful 2 
storey, 4 bdrms, 4 bath Executive home, w/
tons of upgrades & huge yard for all your Toys!  
$689,900 CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

REDUCED

LEGAL UP/DOWN DUPLEX IN 
INGLEWOOD Main floor, 3 bed, 
2 bath. Bsmt suite 2 bed, 1 bath. 
$394,900  
CALL JENNIFER 342-7700.

NEW 
PRICE
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How can I use lighting to 
create a cozy atmosphere?

A room’s atmosphere 
will largely depend on 
the type of lighting used. 
For example, to create 
a warm ambiance in 
your bedroom, your 
living room or any other 
space in your home, use 
multiple light sources 
(lamps, spotlights, etc.) 
to produce an attractive 
contrast between 
shaded and illuminated 
areas. As a rule of thumb, 
don’t settle for generic 
overhead lighting; 
instead, make sure to 
spotlight specific items 
of interest like artwork or 
decorative accessories.   

Furthermore, keep in 
mind that the wall colour 
will greatly influence 
the effects of lighting, as 
pale hues reflect light 
while darker shades 
absorb it. Additionally, the 
atmosphere produced by 
different lighting systems 

will depend on the colour 
of the light bulb(s) used. 
For example, a warm 
white bulb, which typically 
gives off a yellowish hue, 
is an excellent option for 
creating a relaxing, spa-
like environment.  

Lastly, choose light 
fixtures that allow you 

to adjust the brightness 
according to the 
nature of your activities 
(reading, cleaning, etc.) 
or the time of day. To 
find out more on how to 
use lighting to create a 
cozy atmosphere, visit 
a specialty retailer near 
you.
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Dale 
Stuart 

403-302-3107

“Dale offers 
you quality 

service anD a 
very competitive 
commission rate“

#10 – 7 Stanton Street
Immediate possession for this 2 bdrm 
condo unit. Has a large walk-in closet off 
the master, spacious living room, laminate 
flooring thru-out, upgraded kitchen cabinets, 
all appliances included, & in-suite laundry. 
East facing balcony.

Upper LeveL 
Condo Unit 

in SUnnybrook!!

$124,900

2109 – 19 avenue, 
Delburne

This 1796 sq. ft. 2003 double-wide modular 
is on it’s own 60x150 lot. Has vaulted 
ceilings, gas fireplace, 3 large bdrms, 2 full 
baths, Jacuzzi tub, country kitchen, formal 
dining, 30x30 heated garage, large paved 
driveway.

$185,000
new priCe!

SCeniC ACreAge on 
pAvement with

 A privAte Setting

2.73 acres with 
a 1320 sq ft 3 
bdrm 2 bath 

$529,900
new Low priCe!

LoCAted CLoSe to 
fAwn meAdowS 

goLf CoUrSe

upgraded and remodelled bungalow. Has a 
24x24 garage and a 40x50 shop. 24 min 
to RD, 8 min to Bowden, 14 min to Innisfail.
Directions: 8 miles East of Bowden on 

Highway 587.

LEDs (short for Light Emitting Diodes) are known to 
have numerous advantages, including, most notably, 
their incredible energy efficiency. Indeed, these tiny 
bulbs consume about 85 per cent less electricity 
than their incandescent counterparts and last up 
to 25 times longer. (If used for three hours every day, 
these recyclable bulbs can continue to shine bright 
for more than 20 years!) 

LEDs are available in a wide range of colours (white, 
red, green, etc.) and silhouettes (round, candle-
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